
Mountain Goat Adventures 
Battle of Blankets Creek Trail Run 
4/2/2022

5 mile - Female 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 494 Katie Mullins 12 0:43:35.813

2 234 Abigail Curl 9 1:15:42.297

5 mile - Female 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 748 Ashley Wright 27 0:57:39.697

2 501 Paige Penque 27 1:01:11.890

3 570 Amber Williams 28 1:02:53.303

4 205 Kindra Bilodeau 29 1:12:59.700

5 556 Shayna Thompson 25 2:16:59.473

5 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 517 Jessica Ridley 30 0:40:50.493

2 763 Giselle Zambrano 33 0:56:14.863

3 245 Kayla Easley 34 0:57:45.150

4 540 Alyssa Sheehan 30 1:03:09.007

5 572 Kate Bunting 30 1:15:18.333

6 524 Jessica Ross 32 1:22:01.030

5 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 493 Emily Mosites 38 0:54:16.277

2 229 Sarah Cook 35 0:56:11.507

3 453 Olga Khramova 38 0:58:39.960

4 328 Lauren Hines 39 1:00:54.900

5 564 Jamie Vega 37 1:02:47.757

6 208 Stephanie Bivone 39 1:07:03.450

7 357 Valerie Hodgkin 36 1:10:59.243

8 375 Mallory Holder 36 1:17:39.503

9 513 Nicole Reed 39 1:36:47.680

10 334 Dawn Hite 38 2:16:59.313

5 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 489 Martha Montgomery 40 0:54:17.090

2 483 Heather Mcpherson 42 0:57:13.770

3 533 Melissa Schindler 40 1:08:23.433

4 465 Dana Lerma 40 1:08:27.080

5 495 Sarah Mullins 42 1:09:00.727

6 239 Christine Davis Rule 42 1:14:45.280

7 738 Anquinette Williams 41 1:22:14.347

8 473 Shannon Luina 44 1:26:07.773

10 mile - Female 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 222 Elizabeth Clayton 23 1:29:07.923

10 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 203 Fabiola Axt 31 1:35:43.650

10 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 503 Heather Peterson 36 1:35:34.267

2 579 Ashley Nash 36 1:42:26.700

3 505 Jessica Queen 39 2:34:15.047

4 458 Jayne Kubat 36 2:40:15.900

10 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 736 Carrie Whitney 41 1:45:20.873

2 737 Brooke Wiersma 44 1:46:09.500

3 270 Jennifer Gibson 44 1:54:14.383

4 515 Stephanie Richardson 44 2:01:28.560

5 468 Jennifer Lockhart 44 2:31:29.810

10 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 477 Alicia Lysak 46 1:39:19.627

2 204 Levette Bagwell 49 1:52:38.407

3 705 Ami Weiner 48 1:56:43.233

4 535 Kelly Scott 49 2:01:56.027

5 498 Heather Oaks 48 2:04:39.613

10 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 567 Robyn Ward 51 1:48:22.350

2 551 Leslie Stuart 52 1:59:12.503

3 480 Danielle Martin 51 2:06:34.210

4 762 Belinda Young 53 2:11:35.883

5 547 Barbie Stewart 52 2:31:30.053

10 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 526 Caleb Russo 31 1:17:57.380

2 492 Christopher Morgan 33 1:32:05.233

3 514 David Reynolds 33 1:35:47.763

4 340 Adam Hodges 31 1:46:48.020

5 530 Zachary Scalf 31 2:20:02.290



5 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 478 Marta Maldonado 46 1:04:57.543

2 284 Laurel Groff 49 1:06:34.187

3 419 Karen Johnson 45 1:07:08.810

4 213 Sherylanne Branning 49 1:08:26.760

5 566 Sarah Walton 45 1:22:07.317

6 555 Jessica Thompson 46 1:22:14.903

7 202 Susana Allen 47 1:23:51.383

8 508 Gaetana Rampley 46 1:25:41.943

5 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 237 Christine Curtin 51 0:48:52.667

2 545 Ev Sogbesan 50 0:55:52.163

3 481 Pon Mason 52 1:04:06.320

4 344 Darcy Hodges 53 1:05:06.680

5 232 Sandra Creek 52 1:05:38.650

6 546 Lynn Sotillo 53 1:23:27.680

7 479 Joy Marquez 53 1:29:41.643

5 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 460 Kimberly Kukler 57 0:55:36.617

2 210 Jennifer Bldesoe 55 1:05:32.850

3 252 Ziggy Fulton 58 1:14:13.743

4 225 Linda Cole 55 1:21:59.920

5 mile - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 298 Elizabeth Heeren 61 1:07:07.590

2 212 Jennifer Bonn 64 1:07:23.243

3 475 Fiona Lynch 60 1:12:37.370

4 455 Judy King 60 1:14:51.633

5 558 Cindi Turgeau 61 1:17:02.390

6 722 Sally Wells 60 1:24:32.173

5 mile - Female 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 219 Jacqueline Childers 69 1:14:46.537

2 201 Deidria Allard 65 1:40:34.803

5 mile - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 560 Colt Turner 12 0:44:17.750

2 509 Gavin Rampley 14 0:54:15.373

3 561 Troy Turner 14 0:56:15.907

4 236 Eli Curl 7 1:01:17.870

5 520 Nate Rives 13 1:01:34.157

10 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 459 Brett Kube 37 1:23:12.343

2 310 Kurt Heninger 37 1:25:23.783

3 393 John Hutcherson 39 1:25:38.073

4 502 Andrew Peterson 35 1:30:43.337

5 461 John LaFevers 36 1:41:20.390

10 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 739 Tony Wills 41 1:26:35.957

2 241 Joseph Dollar 41 1:28:38.220

3 253 Gregory Gaffney 42 1:32:07.203

4 456 Ryan Knight 43 1:38:31.260

5 472 Bryan Reynolds 43 1:46:51.380

10 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 247 Ben Everette 45 1:27:11.573

2 464 Jason Ledford 49 1:35:47.453

3 541 Liad Shlomo 47 1:39:01.533

4 471 Scott Luina 45 1:41:29.683

5 529 Joseph Salter 46 1:42:22.340

6 507 Mike Ragan 49 1:42:28.327

7 543 Aaron Smith 48 1:53:44.767

8 506 Kevin Queen 45 2:34:16.217

10 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 243 Bill Dreaper 50 1:37:53.537

2 470 Jack Lowrey 51 1:47:08.840

10 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 221 Mike Cincola 57 1:17:29.113

2 485 Cj Michaels 57 1:22:34.703

3 250 Seth Force 55 1:26:26.780

4 223 Jeff Clayton 57 1:26:38.117

5 534 Brian Schlosser 59 1:35:14.987

6 544 Rusty Smith 55 1:47:55.413

7 562 Philippe Van Houtte 59 2:09:19.223

10 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 321 Kenneth Hertz 62 1:38:17.650

2 554 Stephen Thomas 60 1:39:11.490

3 209 Bryon Blankenbecler 61 1:40:26.367

4 537 Jeffrey Gelinas 61 1:42:15.577

5 384 David Howard 63 2:12:10.650

6 497 George Myers 63 2:26:12.343



5 mile - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 571 Austin Mason 28 0:50:48.670

2 281 Cooper Goswick 25 0:58:34.320

3 539 Ryan Shaffer 27 1:11:10.340

5 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 563 Jason Veclotch 34 0:37:13.993

2 523 Roy Roper 30 0:41:12.857

3 467 Hunter Livingston 31 0:51:07.060

4 400 Ethan Jenkins 31 1:09:38.130

5 200 Christian Abrams 33 1:15:06.007

5 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 512 Kevin Reagin 37 0:37:15.720

2 727 Tom Wells 37 0:45:22.003

3 500 Ritesh Patel 35 0:48:26.713

4 462 Joseph Langford 35 0:50:40.300

5 214 Alden Brooks 37 0:52:15.633

6 262 Carson Gibson 35 1:00:22.553

7 447 Matthew Johnson 36 1:00:25.430

8 466 Yunpeng Li 35 1:02:38.527

5 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 573 Chris Lindstrom 40 0:43:03.853

2 207 Mark Bivone 43 1:07:01.080

3 224 Jonathan Clinger 41 1:10:48.203

4 469 Tony Longo 43 1:11:54.797

5 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 542 Michael Sklar 47 0:42:35.527

2 574 Jeffrey Thornton 47 0:56:29.797

3 519 Jim Rives 48 0:57:09.943

4 476 Tj Lynch 49 1:12:37.263

5 510 Kevin Rampley 48 1:13:44.427

6 235 Brent Curl 46 1:15:42.913

7 228 Hamain Comer 46 1:27:21.137

5 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 499 David Parsons 51 0:43:31.923

2 559 Casey Turner 54 0:46:19.153

3 246 Ryce Elliott 53 1:01:00.080

4 238 Jimmy Daresta 51 1:10:58.850

5 244 Braam du Plooy 53 1:11:09.293

10 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 251 Robert Forrest 69 1:46:08.653

2 385 Bob Huber 66 2:24:07.317

10 mile - Male 70-74
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 531 Richard Schick 73 1:54:30.423

Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

1 221 Mike Cincola 57 Male 55-59 1:17:29.113

2 526 Caleb Russo 31 Male 30-34 1:17:57.380

3 485 Cj Michaels 57 Male 55-59 1:22:34.703

4 459 Brett Kube 37 Male 35-39 1:23:12.343

5 310 Kurt Heninger 37 Male 35-39 1:25:23.783

6 393 John Hutcherson 39 Male 35-39 1:25:38.073

7 250 Seth Force 55 Male 55-59 1:26:26.780

8 739 Tony Wills 41 Male 40-44 1:26:35.957

9 223 Jeff Clayton 57 Male 55-59 1:26:38.117

10 247 Ben Everette 45 Male 45-49 1:27:11.573

11 241 Joseph Dollar 41 Male 40-44 1:28:38.220

12 222 Elizabeth Clayton 23 Female 19-24 1:29:07.923

13 502 Andrew Peterson 35 Male 35-39 1:30:43.337

14 492 Christopher Morgan 33 Male 30-34 1:32:05.233

15 253 Gregory Gaffney 42 Male 40-44 1:32:07.203

16 534 Brian Schlosser 59 Male 55-59 1:35:14.987

17 503 Heather Peterson 36 Female 35-39 1:35:34.267

18 203 Fabiola Axt 31 Female 30-34 1:35:43.650

19 464 Jason Ledford 49 Male 45-49 1:35:47.453

20 514 David Reynolds 33 Male 30-34 1:35:47.763

21 243 Bill Dreaper 50 Male 50-54 1:37:53.537

22 321 Kenneth Hertz 62 Male 60-64 1:38:17.650

23 456 Ryan Knight 43 Male 40-44 1:38:31.260

24 541 Liad Shlomo 47 Male 45-49 1:39:01.533

25 554 Stephen Thomas 60 Male 60-64 1:39:11.490

26 477 Alicia Lysak 46 Female 45-49 1:39:19.627

27 209 Bryon Blankenbecler 61 Male 60-64 1:40:26.367

28 461 John LaFevers 36 Male 35-39 1:41:20.390

29 471 Scott Luina 45 Male 45-49 1:41:29.683

30 537 Jeffrey Gelinas 61 Male 60-64 1:42:15.577

31 529 Joseph Salter 46 Male 45-49 1:42:22.340

32 579 Ashley Nash 36 Female 35-39 1:42:26.700

33 507 Mike Ragan 49 Male 45-49 1:42:28.327

34 736 Carrie Whitney 41 Female 40-44 1:45:20.873

35 251 Robert Forrest 69 Male 65-69 1:46:08.653

36 737 Brooke Wiersma 44 Female 40-44 1:46:09.500

37 340 Adam Hodges 31 Male 30-34 1:46:48.020

38 472 Bryan Reynolds 43 Male 40-44 1:46:51.380

39 470 Jack Lowrey 51 Male 50-54 1:47:08.840

40 544 Rusty Smith 55 Male 55-59 1:47:55.413

41 567 Robyn Ward 51 Female 50-54 1:48:22.350

42 204 Levette Bagwell 49 Female 45-49 1:52:38.407

43 543 Aaron Smith 48 Male 45-49 1:53:44.767



5 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 518 Mark Ridley 58 0:47:44.387

2 277 David Gierlak 59 0:52:27.287

3 504 Mike Price 58 0:53:49.597

4 549 Anthony Stopek 58 1:03:07.913

5 525 Nate Rudolph 58 1:03:47.493

6 496 Bob Munzing 59 1:06:59.420

7 454 David King 58 1:10:23.853

8 260 Glenn Germaine 57 1:18:10.640

5 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 390 Steve Hunt 62 0:51:24.850

2 216 William Burke 60 0:52:05.590

3 206 Richard Bilodeau 64 0:58:58.813

4 296 Thomas Hammond 63 1:02:15.473

5 242 Daniel Donnelly 60 1:05:49.480

6 740 Claude Winter 61 1:13:43.553

7 220 Norman Childers 63 1:34:53.873

5 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 226 Steve Cole 66 0:52:48.903

2 215 Jerry Brown 69 0:55:35.823

3 233 David Crum 67 1:07:26.173

4 297 Raleigh Hawes 66 1:07:59.123

5 457 Mark Kratz 66 1:08:10.997

6 486 Lee Miller 69 2:08:44.757

5 mile - Male 70-74
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 516 Gordon Riddoch 71 1:10:44.617

Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

1 563 Jason Veclotch 34 Male 30-34 0:37:13.993

2 512 Kevin Reagin 37 Male 35-39 0:37:15.720

3 517 Jessica Ridley 30 Female 30-34 0:40:50.493

4 523 Roy Roper 30 Male 30-34 0:41:12.857

5 542 Michael Sklar 47 Male 45-49 0:42:35.527

6 573 Chris Lindstrom 40 Male 40-44 0:43:03.853

7 499 David Parsons 51 Male 50-54 0:43:31.923

8 494 Katie Mullins 12 Female 18 and under 0:43:35.813

9 560 Colt Turner 12 Male 18 and under 0:44:17.750

10 727 Tom Wells 37 Male 35-39 0:45:22.003

11 559 Casey Turner 54 Male 50-54 0:46:19.153

12 518 Mark Ridley 58 Male 55-59 0:47:44.387

13 500 Ritesh Patel 35 Male 35-39 0:48:26.713

14 237 Christine Curtin 51 Female 50-54 0:48:52.667

15 462 Joseph Langford 35 Male 35-39 0:50:40.300

16 571 Austin Mason 28 Male 25-29 0:50:48.670

17 467 Hunter Livingston 31 Male 30-34 0:51:07.060

Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

44 270 Jennifer Gibson 44 Female 40-44 1:54:14.383

45 531 Richard Schick 73 Male 70-74 1:54:30.423

46 705 Ami Weiner 48 Female 45-49 1:56:43.233

47 551 Leslie Stuart 52 Female 50-54 1:59:12.503

48 515 Stephanie Richardson 44 Female 40-44 2:01:28.560

49 535 Kelly Scott 49 Female 45-49 2:01:56.027

50 498 Heather Oaks 48 Female 45-49 2:04:39.613

51 480 Danielle Martin 51 Female 50-54 2:06:34.210

52 562 Philippe Van Houtte 59 Male 55-59 2:09:19.223

53 762 Belinda Young 53 Female 50-54 2:11:35.883

54 384 David Howard 63 Male 60-64 2:12:10.650

55 530 Zachary Scalf 31 Male 30-34 2:20:02.290

56 385 Bob Huber 66 Male 65-69 2:24:07.317

57 497 George Myers 63 Male 60-64 2:26:12.343

58 468 Jennifer Lockhart 44 Female 40-44 2:31:29.810

59 547 Barbie Stewart 52 Female 50-54 2:31:30.053

60 505 Jessica Queen 39 Female 35-39 2:34:15.047

61 506 Kevin Queen 45 Male 45-49 2:34:16.217

62 458 Jayne Kubat 36 Female 35-39 2:40:15.900



Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

18 390 Steve Hunt 62 Male 60-64 0:51:24.850

19 216 William Burke 60 Male 60-64 0:52:05.590

20 214 Alden Brooks 37 Male 35-39 0:52:15.633

21 277 David Gierlak 59 Male 55-59 0:52:27.287

22 226 Steve Cole 66 Male 65-69 0:52:48.903

23 504 Mike Price 58 Male 55-59 0:53:49.597

24 509 Gavin Rampley 14 Male 18 and under 0:54:15.373

25 493 Emily Mosites 38 Female 35-39 0:54:16.277

26 489 Martha Montgomery 40 Female 40-44 0:54:17.090

27 215 Jerry Brown 69 Male 65-69 0:55:35.823

28 460 Kimberly Kukler 57 Female 55-59 0:55:36.617

29 545 Ev Sogbesan 50 Female 50-54 0:55:52.163

30 229 Sarah Cook 35 Female 35-39 0:56:11.507

31 763 Giselle Zambrano 33 Female 30-34 0:56:14.863

32 561 Troy Turner 14 Male 18 and under 0:56:15.907

33 574 Jeffrey Thornton 47 Male 45-49 0:56:29.797

34 519 Jim Rives 48 Male 45-49 0:57:09.943

35 483 Heather Mcpherson 42 Female 40-44 0:57:13.770

36 748 Ashley Wright 27 Female 25-29 0:57:39.697

37 245 Kayla Easley 34 Female 30-34 0:57:45.150

38 281 Cooper Goswick 25 Male 25-29 0:58:34.320

39 453 Olga Khramova 38 Female 35-39 0:58:39.960

40 206 Richard Bilodeau 64 Male 60-64 0:58:58.813

41 262 Carson Gibson 35 Male 35-39 1:00:22.553

42 447 Matthew Johnson 36 Male 35-39 1:00:25.430

43 328 Lauren Hines 39 Female 35-39 1:00:54.900

44 246 Ryce Elliott 53 Male 50-54 1:01:00.080

45 501 Paige Penque 27 Female 25-29 1:01:11.890

46 236 Eli Curl 7 Male 18 and under 1:01:17.870

47 520 Nate Rives 13 Male 18 and under 1:01:34.157

48 296 Thomas Hammond 63 Male 60-64 1:02:15.473

49 466 Yunpeng Li 35 Male 35-39 1:02:38.527

50 564 Jamie Vega 37 Female 35-39 1:02:47.757

51 570 Amber Williams 28 Female 25-29 1:02:53.303

52 549 Anthony Stopek 58 Male 55-59 1:03:07.913

53 540 Alyssa Sheehan 30 Female 30-34 1:03:09.007

54 525 Nate Rudolph 58 Male 55-59 1:03:47.493

55 481 Pon Mason 52 Female 50-54 1:04:06.320

56 478 Marta Maldonado 46 Female 45-49 1:04:57.543

57 344 Darcy Hodges 53 Female 50-54 1:05:06.680

58 210 Jennifer Bldesoe 55 Female 55-59 1:05:32.850

59 232 Sandra Creek 52 Female 50-54 1:05:38.650

60 242 Daniel Donnelly 60 Male 60-64 1:05:49.480

61 284 Laurel Groff 49 Female 45-49 1:06:34.187

62 496 Bob Munzing 59 Male 55-59 1:06:59.420

63 207 Mark Bivone 43 Male 40-44 1:07:01.080

64 208 Stephanie Bivone 39 Female 35-39 1:07:03.450

65 298 Elizabeth Heeren 61 Female 60-64 1:07:07.590

66 419 Karen Johnson 45 Female 45-49 1:07:08.810

67 212 Jennifer Bonn 64 Female 60-64 1:07:23.243

68 233 David Crum 67 Male 65-69 1:07:26.173

69 297 Raleigh Hawes 66 Male 65-69 1:07:59.123

70 457 Mark Kratz 66 Male 65-69 1:08:10.997



Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

71 533 Melissa Schindler 40 Female 40-44 1:08:23.433

72 213 Sherylanne Branning 49 Female 45-49 1:08:26.760

73 465 Dana Lerma 40 Female 40-44 1:08:27.080

74 495 Sarah Mullins 42 Female 40-44 1:09:00.727

75 400 Ethan Jenkins 31 Male 30-34 1:09:38.130

76 454 David King 58 Male 55-59 1:10:23.853

77 516 Gordon Riddoch 71 Male 70-74 1:10:44.617

78 224 Jonathan Clinger 41 Male 40-44 1:10:48.203

79 238 Jimmy Daresta 51 Male 50-54 1:10:58.850

80 357 Valerie Hodgkin 36 Female 35-39 1:10:59.243

81 244 Braam du Plooy 53 Male 50-54 1:11:09.293

82 539 Ryan Shaffer 27 Male 25-29 1:11:10.340

83 469 Tony Longo 43 Male 40-44 1:11:54.797

84 476 Tj Lynch 49 Male 45-49 1:12:37.263

85 475 Fiona Lynch 60 Female 60-64 1:12:37.370

86 205 Kindra Bilodeau 29 Female 25-29 1:12:59.700

87 740 Claude Winter 61 Male 60-64 1:13:43.553

88 510 Kevin Rampley 48 Male 45-49 1:13:44.427

89 252 Ziggy Fulton 58 Female 55-59 1:14:13.743

90 239 Christine Davis Rule 42 Female 40-44 1:14:45.280

91 219 Jacqueline Childers 69 Female 65-69 1:14:46.537

92 455 Judy King 60 Female 60-64 1:14:51.633

93 200 Christian Abrams 33 Male 30-34 1:15:06.007

94 572 Kate Bunting 30 Female 30-34 1:15:18.333

95 234 Abigail Curl 9 Female 18 and under 1:15:42.297

96 235 Brent Curl 46 Male 45-49 1:15:42.913

97 558 Cindi Turgeau 61 Female 60-64 1:17:02.390

98 375 Mallory Holder 36 Female 35-39 1:17:39.503

99 260 Glenn Germaine 57 Male 55-59 1:18:10.640

100 225 Linda Cole 55 Female 55-59 1:21:59.920

101 524 Jessica Ross 32 Female 30-34 1:22:01.030

102 566 Sarah Walton 45 Female 45-49 1:22:07.317

103 738 Anquinette Williams 41 Female 40-44 1:22:14.347

104 555 Jessica Thompson 46 Female 45-49 1:22:14.903

105 546 Lynn Sotillo 53 Female 50-54 1:23:27.680

106 202 Susana Allen 47 Female 45-49 1:23:51.383

107 722 Sally Wells 60 Female 60-64 1:24:32.173

108 508 Gaetana Rampley 46 Female 45-49 1:25:41.943

109 473 Shannon Luina 44 Female 40-44 1:26:07.773

110 228 Hamain Comer 46 Male 45-49 1:27:21.137

111 479 Joy Marquez 53 Female 50-54 1:29:41.643

112 220 Norman Childers 63 Male 60-64 1:34:53.873

113 513 Nicole Reed 39 Female 35-39 1:36:47.680

114 201 Deidria Allard 65 Female 65-69 1:40:34.803

115 486 Lee Miller 69 Male 65-69 2:08:44.757

116 334 Dawn Hite 38 Female 35-39 2:16:59.313

117 556 Shayna Thompson 25 Female 25-29 2:16:59.473
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